
Corunna Middle School ~ Parent-Teacher Conferences  
2024-2025 Sign-Up Links 

 
Please click on the teacher’s name to be taken to their conference appointment schedule. Click a 
date and time to sign up and reserve a slot for a telephone conference. You will need an active email 
address to complete the signup.  
 
For a list of your child’s teachers, please visit the PowerSchool Parent Portal to view his or her 
schedule. If you need help accessing PowerSchool, please call the middle school office at 
989-743-5641 between the hours of 7:00 a.m. and 3:30 p.m. 
 
Conferences will be completed over the telephone in order to respect your time and avoid you 
needing to wait in long lines. Please be sure to include the phone number at which you would be 
available during the scheduled time. Details for your conference time will be emailed to the address 
you enter after completing the sign-up.  
 
If you would like to schedule an in-person appointment with your student’s teacher, please contact 
them directly via email to find a date and time that would work for the both of you.  Teachers will be 
available for in-person conferences typically between the hours of 7:15 a.m. and 3:05 p.m. 
  
Telephone Conference Links​ ​ ​ ​             In-Person Appointments​​ ​  

​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 
4th Grade Teachers  

​Brieger, Lesley​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  lbrieger@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​Rivette, Candice​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  crivette@corunna.k12.mi.us   
​Sturgis, Kevin​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  ksturgis@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​Whalen, Melissa​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  mwhalen@corunna.k12.mi.us  

 
5th Grade Teachers 

​Herrick, Betsy​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  bherrick@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​LaFramboise, Kerri​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  klaframboise@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​Jacobs, Diane​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  djacobs@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​Steele, Cassandra​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  csteele@corunna.k12.mi.us   

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

https://ps.corunna.k12.mi.us/public
https://calendly.com/lbrieger/mrs-brieger-parent-teacher-conferences
mailto:lbrieger@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/crivette/10min
mailto:crivette@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/ksturgis-1/sturgis-parent-teacher-conferences
mailto:ksturgis@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/mwhalen-2022/ptconferences
mailto:mwhalen@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/bherrick-1/parent-teacher-conferences-1
mailto:bherrick@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/klaframboise/parent-teacher-conference
mailto:klaframboise@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/djacobscms/parent-teacher-conference
mailto:djacobs@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/csteele-11/ms-steele-s-parent-teacher-conferences
mailto:csteele@corunna.k12.mi.us
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​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 
6th/7th Grade ELA Teachers 

​ Iott, Kelly​ ​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  kiott@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​Smith, Casey​​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  csmith@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​Stoddard, Katie​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  kstoddard@corunna.k12.mi.us 

 
6th/7th Grade Math Teachers 

​Galesk, Amy​​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  agalesk@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​Nellis, Camron​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  cnellis@corunna.k12.mi.us  
 

6th/7th Grade Science Teachers 
​Mills, Sara​ ​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  smills@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​Windnagle, Michael​​ In-Person Appointments:  mwindnagle@corunna.k12.mi.us  

 
6th/7th Grade Social Studies Teachers 

​Brown, Timothy​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  tbrown@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​Wagner, Brandon​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  bwagner@corunna.k12.mi.us  

 
Special Education Teachers 

​Balcom, Baylee​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  bbalcom@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​Rachel Hannah​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  rhannah@corunna.k12.mi.us 
 *Mrs. Hannah will be participating in conferences with Mrs. Brieger.  

​Luft, Taryn​ ​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  tluft@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​McCreadie, Jana​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  jmccreadie@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​Wendling, Karyn​ ​ In-Person Appointments:  kwendling@corunna.k12.mi.us  
 

Elective and Exploratory Teachers 
​Basso, Tami (4th Grade Library Skills)​​ In-Person Appointments: tbasso@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​Fauver, Kari (Physical Education)​ ​ In-Person Appointments: kfauver@corunna.k12.mi.us 
​Hudson, Andrew (4th/5th Technology)​ In-Person Appointments: ahudson@corunna.k12.mi.us 
​Luft, Craig (Band)​ ​ ​ ​ In-Person Appointments: cluft@corunna.k12.mi.us  
​Rowe, Kelly (Art)​ ​ ​ ​ In-Person Appointments: krowe@corunna.k12.mi.us  

https://calendly.com/kiott/parent-teacher-conference
mailto:kiott@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/csmith_cms1/2023-2024-parent-teacher-conferences
mailto:csmith@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/kstoddard-2/cms-parent-teacher-conferences-mrs-stoddard
mailto:kstoddard@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/agalesk/parent-teacher-conference-24-25
mailto:agalesk@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/cnelliscms/parent-teacher-conference
mailto:cnellis@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/saramills/ptc
mailto:smills@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/mwindnagle/parent-teacher-conference
mailto:mwindnagle@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/tbrown-72/brown-ptc
mailto:tbrown@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/bwagner-78/mr-wagner-parent-teacher-conferences-fall-22
mailto:bwagner@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/bbalcomcps/parent-teacher-conference
mailto:bbalcom@corunna.k12.mi.us
mailto:rhannah@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/tluft/parent-teacher-conferences
mailto:tluft@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/jmccreadie/conference
mailto:jmccreadie@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/kwendling-1/parent-teacher-conferences
mailto:kwendling@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/tbassocps/parent-teacher-conference
mailto:tbasso@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/kfauver-corunna/parent-teacher-conferences
mailto:kcarnell@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/ahudsonedu/parent-teacher-conference
mailto:ahudson@corunna.k12.mi.us
http://calendly.com/luftc/
mailto:cluft@corunna.k12.mi.us
https://calendly.com/krowe-cms
mailto:krowe@corunna.k12.mi.us
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